
AljT ACCpU£TTi: pursuant to the Act 8 and 9 Viet., cap. 38, of the Amount of BANK NOTES authorized by Law to be issued by the sever a
Ba$ks of Issue in .SCOTLAND, and the Average Amount" of Bank Notes in Copulation, and of Coin; held during the foW Weeks ending

. .Saturday the 24tK day of January,: 1874. '

Name and Title as get forth in
license.

Aberdeen Town and County Banking Com-
ply > . ;

Name of the Firm,
•

0 .

The Governor and Company of the Bank )
f\f Qnn+'ln-nA ' I

British I/inon Company ••••••'•••• ••'...'.<«.. •••••••

Union Bank of Scotland
Aberdeen Town and County Banking Com- 1

Clvdesdale Banking Company ....*.......«.«.,.
City of Glasgow Bank

• \ • i

Head Office or
Principal Place

of Issue.

Edinburgh

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Inverness

Circulation
authorized

by
Certificate.

£
343418

216451
438024
374880
297024
454346

70133

154319
274321
72921
53434

Average Circulation during four
Weeks ending as above.

£5 and :
upwards. ;

208907

235866
188344
213433
175683
242928

78647

144296
168145
213020
30162

Under £5.

444853

467286 -
360409
523459
394006
517260

102090

144959
344482
439233
62772

, Total.

653760

703152
548754
736893
569689
760188

180737

289256
512627 '
652253
92935

Average Amount of Coin held during
- four Weeks eriding as above.

Gold. !

323707 ;

493136
180010
432831
358937
389571

122303

143820
276834
608299
54495

Silver, j
i

i

77007 j

107967
52293
51666
61428
70643

12695

15972
49806

•40654
5232

Tbtal.;

400715

601104
232304
484497
420366
460215

134999

159798
326640
648953
59728

E

i

I hereby certify,' that each of the Bankers named in the above Beturn, who have in Circulation an Amount of Notes beyond that authorized in their Certificate (with the;
exception of ' • ' • _ _ ), have held an Amount of Gold and Silver Coin, not less than that which they are required -to hold during the period to which
this Return relates. . . .

. Dated this 5th day of February, 1874. ' . . , . . . . . . 1... ' • • ' ' . , W. H. POUSlSft bfficer of Stamp Duties, •
eiit*
tp


