AN ACCOUNT; pursuant to the Act 8 and 9 Vict., cap. 38, of the Amount of BANK NOTES authorized by Law to be issued by the sever a Banks of Issue in SCOTLAND, and the Average Amount of Bank Notes in Circulation, and of Coin held during the four Weeks ending Saturday, the 24th day of January,: 1874.

Name and Title as set forth in Licence.	Name of the Firm.	Head Office or Principal Place of Issue.	Circulation authorized by Certificate.	Average Circulation during four Weeks ending as above.			Average Amount of Coin held during four Weeks ending as above.		
				£5 and upwards,	Under £5.	Total.	Gold.	Silver.	Total.
ank of Scotland	The Governor and Company of the Bank of Scotland	Edinburgh Edinburgh Edinburgh Edinburgh Edinburgh Edinburgh Aberdeen Glasgow Glasgow Inverness	£ 343418 216451 438024 374880 297024 454346 70133 154319 274321 72921 58434	208907 235866 188344 213433 175683 242928 78647 144296 168145 213020 30162	444853 467286 360409 523459 394006 517260 102090 144959 344482 439233 62772	653760 703152 548754 736893 569689 760188 180737 289256 512627 652253 92935	323707 493136 180010 432831 358937 389571 122303 143820 276834 608299 54495	77007 107967 52293 51666 61428 70643 12695 15972 49806 •40654 5232	400715 601104 232304 484497 420366 460215 134999 159792 326640 648953 59728
I hereby certify, that each of the Bank exception of this Return relates.	ters named in the above Return, who have in), have held an Amount of Gold and Silv					• •			

549

THE LONDON GAZETTE, FEBRUARY 6, 1874.